6204 Paris Pike
Georgetown, Ky 4034
(0) 502-863-9799

SALESPERSON JOB
Joe Otte
QTY ITEM #
1.00 MX-10
1.00 AFG1-V2-1
1.00 AFG3-1-1A
1.00 DT1 Kit

A 100% deposit on all parts is required upon approval, and acceptance of

"

THOROUGHBRED

AVIATION MAINTENANCE

SHIPPING SHIPPING
METHOD TERMS
N/A N/A
Parts
DESCRIPTION

MX-10 Camera System

Nose Mount for Camera

Landing Light Kit

Dovetail Kit (camera mounting)

Labor

Labor / Installation

this quote. Deposit requited to schedule service.

Required Deposit: $

Balance At Delivery: $

434,698.00

13,200.00

Notes:

QUOTE

DATE: 4/17/2023
TO: NI11LP
Lex PD
DELIVERY PAYMENT
DATE TERMS
100% Down Parts,
N/A Net on Delivery
UNIT PRICE DISCOUNT
$
$
$
$
PARTS SUBTOTAL $
$
LABOR SUBTOTAL $
SUBTOTAL °
SALES TAX
TOTAL %

DUE DATE

N/A

LINE TOTAL

415,198.00

11,000.00

5,000.00

3,500.00

434,698.00

13,200.00

13,200.00

447,898.00

447,898.00

This quote is at zero markup on the camera system and assumes pre-payment for parts. If parts must be paid after installation, mark

up is required to cover our costs.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



