

6204 Paris Pike Georgetown, Ky 4034 (o) 502-863-9799

DATE: 4/17/2023 TO: N911LP Lex PD

SALESPERSON	ЈОВ	SHIPPING METHOD	SHIPPING TERMS	DELIVERY DATE	PAYMENT TERMS	DUE DATE
Joe Otte		N/A	N/A	N/A	100% Down Parts, Net on Delivery	N/A

_	_	Parts	_	_		_
QTY	ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE DISCOUNT		LINE TOTAL	
1.00	MX-10	MX-10 Camera System			\$	415,198.00
1.00	AFG1-V2-1	Nose Mount for Camera			\$	11,000.00
1.00	AFG3-1-1A	Landing Light Kit			\$	5,000.00
1.00 DT1 Kit		Dovetail Kit (camera mounting)			\$	3,500.00
			PARTS SUBTOTAL		\$	434,698.00
		Labor				
		Labor / Installation			\$	13,200.00
			LABOR SUBTOTAL		\$	13,200.00
A 100% deposit on all parts is required upon approval, and acceptance of				SUBTOTAL		447,898.00
this quote. Deposit required to schedule service.			SALES TAX			
Required Deposit: \$ 434,698.00				TOTAL	\$	447,898.00

Notes:

13,200.00 Balance At Delivery: \$

This quote is at zero markup on the camera system and assumes pre-payment for parts. If parts must be paid after installation, mark up is required to cover our costs.